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Wettkampf-Nr. 21
100m Brust Männer
Kinderklasse 2
1. Yannik Cermak 1998(SB13) DLRG Weimar 02:30,73 78
2. Max Gelhaar 1997(SB8) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 02:38,50 75

Jugendklasse 1
1. André Lehmann 1995(AB) SC Potsdam 01:42,09 222
2. Oliver Hörauf 1996 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:03,06 111

Jugendklasse 2
1. Patrick Ebeling 1993 VSB 1980 Magdeburg 02:00,46 119

Jahrgang 1970 bis 1990
1. André Müller 1985(SB12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:27,07 465
2. Peter Seifert 1986(SB14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:34,75 344
3. Alex Dieterichs 1989(SB14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:43,27 266
4. Christian Natho 1988(SB14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:43,99 260
5. Benjamin Samson 1984 BSG Espelkamp 01:33,40 255
6. Alexander Schiffler 1982(SB9) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:46,77 242
7. Stefan Gasenzer 1989(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:43,66 212

Nicht am Start
Philipp Römer 1989(SB8) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau

Senioren 1
Nicht am Start
Torsten Junge 1969(SB14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Senioren 2 und 3
1. Hans Zirkel 1959(SB6) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 02:05,86 397
2. Franz Kopp 1958(SB12) BRSV Rosenheim 01:42,03 289
3. Gunter Donath 1959(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:43,75 211
4. Helmut Brendel 1951(SB8) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 02:08,41 142

Startklasse 6
1. Hans Zirkel 1959(SB6) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 02:05,86 397

Startklasse 8
1. Helmut Brendel 1951(SB8) Reha-BVSV Bamberg 02:08,41 142
2. Max Gelhaar 1997(SB8) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 02:38,50 75

Nicht am Start
Philipp Römer 1989(SB8) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau

Startklasse 9
1. Alexander Schiffler 1982(SB9) Behindertensportverein Leipzig 01:46,77 242

Startklasse 12
1. André Müller 1985(SB12) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:27,07 465
2. Franz Kopp 1958(SB12) BRSV Rosenheim 01:42,03 289

Startklasse 13
1. Yannik Cermak 1998(SB13) DLRG Weimar 02:30,73 78
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Startklasse GB
1. Peter Seifert 1986(SB14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:34,75 344
2. Alex Dieterichs 1989(SB14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:43,27 266
3. Christian Natho 1988(SB14) VSB 1980 Magdeburg 01:43,99 260

Nicht am Start
Torsten Junge 1969(SB14) BFV Ascota Chemnitz

Startklasse AB
1. André Lehmann 1995(AB) SC Potsdam 01:42,09 222
2. Stefan Gasenzer 1989(AB) Polizeisportverein 90 Dessau 01:43,66 212
3. Gunter Donath 1959(AB) BFV Ascota Chemnitz 01:43,75 211

Startklasse NB
1. Benjamin Samson 1984 BSG Espelkamp 01:33,40 255
2. Patrick Ebeling 1993 VSB 1980 Magdeburg 02:00,46 119
3. Oliver Hörauf 1996 BFV Ascota Chemnitz 02:03,06 111


